
氏　　　　名 （県　名　・　所　　　属） 1 2 3 4 勝　　敗 獲得G／総Ｇ数 ゲーム取得率 順　　位

1 本多好渡 岩・岩手中 62 60 60 ３勝　０敗 １位

2 渡部蓮 秋・城南中 26 61 61 ２勝　１敗 ２位

3 扇凱斗 宮・東北学院中 06 16 64 １勝　２敗 ３位

4 紺野拓海 岩・古舘小 06 16 46 ０勝　３敗 ４位

氏　　　　名 （県　名　・　所　　　属） 1 2 3 勝　　敗 獲得G／総Ｇ数 ゲーム取得率 順　　位

1 遠藤悠太 福・中央南中 61 63 ２勝　０敗 　１位

2 宇野巧 青・浦町中 16 36 ０勝　２敗 　３位

3 下坂俊裕 福・中央北中 36 63 １勝　１敗 　２位

氏　　　　名 （県　名　・　所　　　属） 1 2 3 4 勝　　敗 獲得G／総Ｇ数 ゲーム取得率 順　　位

1 皆川智史 福・田島中 46 62 １勝　１敗 　２位

2 安孫子良介 山・山形五中 64 61 ２勝　０敗 　１位

3 遠藤亜蘭 岩・厨川中 26 16 ０勝　２敗 　３位

氏　　　　名 （県　名　・　所　　　属） 1 2 3 勝　　敗 獲得G／総Ｇ数 ゲーム取得率 順　　位

1 小川雄大 福・北信中 75 60 ２勝　０敗 　１位

2 蝦名昂太 青・東中 57 60 １勝　１敗 　２位

3 小野寺翔 宮・八乙女小 06 06 ０勝　２敗 　３位

氏　　　　名 （県　名　・　所　　　属） 1 2 3 4 勝　　敗 獲得G／総Ｇ数 ゲーム取得率 順　　位

1 本多好渡 岩・岩手中 60 67（４） 62 ２勝　１敗 　２位

2 下坂俊裕 福・中央北中 06 46 36 ０勝　３敗 　４位

3 安孫子良介 山・山形五中 76（４） 64 63 ３勝　０敗 　１位

4 蝦名昂太 青・東中 26 63 36 １勝　２敗 　３位

氏　　　　名 （県　名　・　所　　　属） 1 2 3 4 勝　　敗 獲得G／総Ｇ数 ゲーム取得率 順　　位

1 遠藤悠太 福・中央南中 64 36 46 １勝　２敗 　４位

2 皆川智史 福・田島中 46 76（６） 61 ２勝　１敗 　１位

3 小川雄大 福・北信中 63 67（６） 63 ２勝　１敗 ２位

4 渡部蓮 秋・城南中 64 16 36 １勝　２敗 　３位
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氏　　　　名 （県　名　・　所　　　属） 1 2 3 勝　　敗 獲得G／総Ｇ数 ゲーム取得率 順　　位

1 伊藤萌夏 福・岳陽中 62 61 ２勝　0敗 　１位

2 樋口佳奈子 福・平第三中 26 63 １勝　１敗 　２位

3 髙木あず美 福・平第三中 16 36 ０勝　２敗 　３位

氏　　　　名 （県　名　・　所　　　属） 1 2 3 勝　　敗 獲得G／総Ｇ数 ゲーム取得率 順　　位

1 武田茉里香 山・山形六中 64 61 ２勝　0敗 　１位

2 小見山晏奈 宮・将監中 46 ７６（３） １勝　１敗 　２位

3 吉田早希 福・中央台南中 16 ６７（３） ０勝　２敗 　３位

氏　　　　名 （県　名　・　所　　　属） 1 2 3 勝　　敗 獲得G／総Ｇ数 ゲーム取得率 順　　位

1 大島楓歩 秋・山王中 64 62 ２勝　0敗 　１位

2 高橋葵 岩・北松園中 46 60 １勝　１敗 　２位

3 吉野優花 福・湯本第一小 26 06 ０勝　２敗 　３位

氏　　　　名 （県　名　・　所　　　属） 1 2 3 勝　　敗 獲得G／総Ｇ数 ゲーム取得率 順　　位

1 小松茉莉奈 宮・寺岡中 62 62 ２勝　0敗 　１位

2 櫛田なゆた 福・川部中 26 63 １勝　１敗 　２位

3 佐々木美和 福・平第一小 26 36 ０勝　２敗 　３位

氏　　　　名 （県　名　・　所　　　属） 1 2 3 4 勝　　敗 獲得G／総Ｇ数 ゲーム取得率 順　　位

1 伊藤萌夏 福・岳陽中 60 16 60 ２勝　１敗 　２位

2 小見山晏奈 宮・将監中 06 16 62 １勝　２敗 　３位

3 大島楓歩 秋・山王中 61 61 60 ３勝　０敗 　１位

4 櫛田なゆた 福・川部中 06 26 06 ０勝　３敗 　４位

氏　　　　名 （県　名　・　所　　　属） 1 2 3 4 勝　　敗 獲得G／総Ｇ数 ゲーム取得率 順　　位

1 武田茉里香 山・山形六中 60 61 60 3勝　0敗 　1位

2 高橋葵 岩・北松園中 06 26 62 １勝　２敗 　3位

3 小松茉莉奈 宮・寺岡中 16 62 60 2勝　1敗 　2位

4 樋口佳奈子 福・平第三中 06 26 06 0勝　3敗 　4位
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氏　　　　名 （県　名　・　所　　　属） 1 2 3 4 勝　　敗 獲得G／総Ｇ数 ゲーム取得率 順　　位

1 安孫子良介 山・山形五中 68 85 68 1勝　2敗 20/41 0.488 　2位

2 小川雄大 福・北信中 86 79 48 1勝　2敗 19/42 0.452 　4位

3 皆川智史 福・田島中 58 97 58 1勝　2敗 19/42 0.452 　3位

4 本多好渡 岩・岩手中 86 84 85 3勝　0敗 　1位

氏　　　　名 （県　名　・　所　　　属） 1 2 3 4 勝　　敗 獲得G／総Ｇ数 ゲーム取得率 順　　位

1 大島楓歩 秋・山王中 58 68 ※08 0勝　3敗 　4位

2 小松茉莉奈 宮・寺岡中 85 82 58 2勝　1敗 21/36 0.583 　2位

3 武田茉里香 山・山形六中 86 28 86 2勝　1敗 18/38 0.47 　3位

4 伊藤萌夏 福・岳陽中 ※80 85 68 2勝　1敗 22/35 0.63 　1位
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